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| PRUEBA CIRCUITO 9 HOYOS FBG 2021

Real Golf de Bendinat - sdbado 13 de febrero de 2021
SALIDAS A PARTIR DE LAS 09:00 Hrs POR EL TEE 1
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APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE

CABRER PIZA, PEDRO

PEDRO SANCHEZ, TONI

VICH RIERA, JUAN LUIS
QUIROGA, JOSE MAXIMILIANO
ROSENDE BANOS, EDUARDO
ORTEGA CARBONELL, ALBERTO
NEIRA MELLOR, CHRISTOPHER
CIUCCI NERI, GASTONE
GRESCH, NORBERT

STAREY, CLAUS-PETER
CASADO RUBIO, JOAQUIN
RICHARD JUMBO, FABRIZIO
FERNANDEZ ARTEAGA, IVAN
DOIZTUA CALERO, IGNACIO
NUSTEDT, HUGO KESTAS
RAMON CARBONELL, JOSEP MIQUEL
AMORENA TOMAS, IRENE
NUSTEDT, ASTIN RICHARD
KARAILIEV, DAVID

RUIZ MCKENNA, VICTOR
BORRAS GUERRA, HUGO
AROCA MORILLO, JUAN
WUDE, FLORIAN

ROMERO NUNEZ, EDUARDO
RAYO GAGO, ELENA

GALAN CHACON, FRANCISCO BALTASAR
LLOPIS WINTSCH, VICTOR
CEREZO SEGUI, ALBA
LENCINAS BIURRUN, CRISTIAN GREGORIO
PONS CORDON, BARTOLOME
SERVERA BUADES, ANTONIA
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HCE
19,1
19,6
20,5
20,8
21,3
21,3
21,3
21,8
24,6
26,5
26,5
27,7
27,8
29,1
29,2
29,6
29,7
30,1
30,6
31,2
32,1
33,1
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0

HPU BARRAS
9 Rojas
9 Rojas

10 Rojas
10 Rojas
10 Rojas
10 Rojas
10 Rojas
10 Rojas
12 Rojas
13 Rojas
13 Rojas
13 Rojas
14 Rojas
14 Rojas
14 Rojas
14 Rojas
16 Rojas
15 Rojas
15 Rojas
15 Rojas
16 Rojas
16 Rojas
18 Rojas
18 Rojas
20 Rojas
18 Rojas
18 Rojas
20 Rojas
18 Rojas
18 Rojas
20 Rojas

LICENCIA

BP00987042
BP07916356
BP13807267
BP16949402
BP00917334
BP00935268
BP09146666
BP57772705
BP09743786
BP00330692
BP00464758
BP14900738
BP15952473
BP00285155
BP13927935
BP00971926
BP15978697
BP13927934
BP09899009
BP00971929
BP16949303
BP07982201
BP00980808
CM41819568
BP07983294
9900982399
BP00948283
BP07984700
BP00986845
BP56986276
BP00987012



